5th Annual Madison Track & Field Invitational

Schools Attending: Ashland, Briggs, Clear Fork, Hillsdale, Madison, Mansfield Sr, Shelby, and Smithville

Qverview: The Madison Invitational will be held Friday March 29th, 2019 at Startek Stadium at Madison
Comprehensive High School

Scoring of Meet:
e Individual (10-8-6-4-2-1) Relays (10-8-6-4-2-1)

Team Trophies Present To:

e Boys Team Champion
¢ (irls Team Champion

Individual Awards:

e First Place—Medal
e Second Place-Medal
e Third Place-Medal

General Information:

e We will be having 8 schools attending. All running events will be timed finals.

e FAT timing will be provided by Ashland High School.

e Results will be uploaded to baumspage the day after the invitational.

e All buses will park in the fenced in area at the south end of the stadium near the soccer fields.
e Spectators will be charged admission. 6$ for Adults and 4 $ for students.

o (Concessions will be available. There will be coach’s tickets available for a meal at the concession
stand.

e Water only on the turf field. No colored beverages can be brought onto the field.
e Spikes must be % inch or less on all track and field events
e Only half cut tennis balls may be used. NO CHALK OR TAPE IS TO BE USED ON THE TRACK.

e There is NO WARMING up on the turf field when wearing spikes. You can only walk on the turf
field with track spikes bring worn. ‘

e Entries/Checking-in/Results: All high school athletes may participate in four events maximum.
Schools are limited to two entries per field event and individual events. Four per relay.

e There will be NO POLE VAULT




Enteries for Meet:

Entries will be done through baumspage.com
The entry window will close at 12:00 p.m. on Wednesday, March 27th

2019 Madison Invitational Order of Events

3:30-4:00 Teams should pick up their packets from the press box and make any scratches
4:00 Coaches meeting in the pressbox
4:30 (Jumping)
Long Jump: Open pit for men and women. The pit will be open for 1.5 hours.
Girls: High Jump Followed by Boys: High Jump
4:30 (Shot & Discus)
Boys: Discus Followed by Girls: Discus
Girls: Shot Put Followed by Boys: Shot Put
5:15 RUNNING EVENTS BEGIN (ROLLING SCHEDULE)- ALL EVENTS ARE TIMED FINALS

e Girls 4x800m relay
Boys 4x800m relay
Girls 100m Hurdles
Boys 110m Hurdles
Girls 100m dash
Boys 100m dash
Girls 4x200m relay
Boys 4x200m relay
Girls 1600m run
Boys 1600m run
Girls 4x100m relay
Boys 4x100m relay
Girls 400m dash
Boys 400m dash
Girls 300m Hurdles
Boys 300m Hurdles
Girls 800m run
Boys 800m run
Girls 200m dash
Boys 200m dash
Girls 3200m run
Boys 3200m run
Girls 4x400m relay
Boys 4x400m relay

Any other questions, contact head coach Andrew Saris-(330) 201-5536; asaris@madisonrams.net




Shot Put
Discus

Long Jump
High Jump
3200m Relay

100m H
100m
800m Relay

1600m
400m Relay

400m

300m H
800m

200m
3200m
1600m Relay

Shot Put
Discus
Long Jump
High Jump

3200m Relay

110m H
100m
800m Relay

1600m
400m Relay

400m
300mH
800m

200m
3200m
1600m Relay

Madison Invitational Girls Meet Records

36'
111'9"
16'10.25"
5
10:38.26

14.97
12.79
1:48.37

5:20.18
51.06

1:01.36
49.23
2:25.57
26.70
12:14.52
4:18.49

Paige Walker
Maya Staton

Kari Eckenwiler
Faith Bailey

Nikki Schuster
Amanda Marrah
Ciara Crosby
Brooklyn Duewel
Alaya Grose
Alaysia Grose
Jakari Brown
Alaya Grose
Nayasha Franklin
Alaysia Grose
Abby Miller

Jakari Brown
Alaya Grose
Nayasha Franklin
Alaysia Grose
Kearsten Morrison
Lynsey Plues
Makenna Heimlich
Alaysia Grose
Brooklyn Duewel
Kearsten Morrison
Faith Bailey

Tory Thomas
Makenna Heimlich

Clear Fork
Clear Fork
Madison
Shelby
Ashland

Mansfield Sr.
Mansfield Sr.
Mansfield Sr.

Lexington

Mansfield Sr.

Shelby
Ashland
Shelby

Mansfield Sr.

Ashland
Shelby

Madison Invitational Boys Meet Records

59I 5I|
171' 6"
22' 2"
6I 4"

6l 4“
8:29.97

14.53
11.24
8:29.97

4:33.93
43.88

52:43
40.00
2:04.01
22.98
9:49.21
3:37.56

David Amstutz
David Amstutz
Angelo Grose
Joe Ellis
Cameron Stine
Sam Boyer
Zane Michael
lan Swain
Daniel Arimi
Cole Smith
Hudson McDaniel
Sam Boyer
Zane Michael
lan Swain
Daniel Arimi
Samuel Logan
Brian Benson
Jornell Manns
Davis Chapman
Joe Ellis

Blake Lucius
Cole Smith
Lucas Clark

Joe Ellis

Joey Coudriet
Blake Lucius
Logan Mclaughlin
Michael Mayer
Danny Friebel

Ashland
Ashland
Mansfield Sr
Mansfield Sr
Shelby
Ashland

Smithville
Ashland
Ashland

Shelby
Mansfield Sr

Shelby
Smithville
Smithville
Mansfield Sr
Smithville
Shelby

2018
2017
2018
2018
2016

2018
2017
2017

2016
2017

2017
2017
2018
2017
2016
2017

2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018

2018
2016

2017
2018
2017
2016
2017
2017




