5th Annual Madison Track & Field Invitational

Schools Attending: Ashland, Briggs, Clear Fork, Hillsdale, Madison, Mansfield Sr, Shelby, and Smithville

<u>Overview</u>: The Madison Invitational will be held Friday March 29th, 2019 at Startek Stadium at Madison Comprehensive High School

Scoring of Meet:

• Individual (10-8-6-4-2-1)

Relays (10-8-6-4-2-1)

Team Trophies Present To:

- Boys Team Champion
- Girls Team Champion

Individual Awards:

- First Place—Medal
- Second Place-Medal
- Third Place-Medal

General Information:

- We will be having 8 schools attending. All running events will be timed finals.
- FAT timing will be provided by Ashland High School.
- Results will be uploaded to baumspage the day after the invitational.
- All buses will park in the fenced in area at the south end of the stadium near the soccer fields.
- Spectators will be charged admission. 6\$ for Adults and 4\$ for students.
- Concessions will be available. There will be coach's tickets available for a meal at the concession stand.
- Water only on the turf field. No colored beverages can be brought onto the field.
- Spikes must be ¼ inch or less on all track and field events
- Only half cut tennis balls may be used. NO CHALK OR TAPE IS TO BE USED ON THE TRACK.
- There is NO WARMING up on the turf field when wearing spikes. You can only walk on the turf field with track spikes bring worn.
- Entries/Checking-in/Results: All high school athletes may participate in four events maximum. Schools are limited to two entries per field event and individual events. Four per relay.
- There will be NO POLE VAULT

Enteries for Meet:

Entries will be done through <u>baumspage.com</u> The entry window will close at <u>12:00 p.m. on Wednesday, March 27th</u>

2019 Madison Invitational Order of Events

3:30-4:00 Teams should pick up their packets from the press box and make any scratches 4:00 Coaches meeting in the pressbox 4:30 (Jumping) Long Jump: Open pit for men and women. The pit will be open for 1.5 hours. Girls: High Jump Followed by Boys: High Jump 4:30 (Shot & Discus) Boys: Discus Followed by Girls: Discus Girls: Shot Put Followed by **Boys**: Shot Put 5:15 RUNNING EVENTS BEGIN (ROLLING SCHEDULE)- ALL EVENTS ARE TIMED FINALS

- Girls 4x800m relay
- Boys 4x800m relay
- Girls 100m Hurdles
- Boys 110m Hurdles
- Girls 100m dash
- Boys 100m dash
- Girls 4x200m relay
- Boys 4x200m relay
- Girls 1600m run
- Boys 1600m run
- Girls 4x100m relay
- Boys 4x100m relay
- Girls 400m dash
- Boys 400m dash
- Girls 300m Hurdles
- Boys 300m Hurdles
- Girls 800m run
- Boys 800m run
- Girls 200m dash
- Boys 200m dash
- Girls 3200m run
- Boys 3200m run
- Girls 4x400m relay
- Boys 4x400m relay

Madison	Invitational	Girls Meet	Records

		Invitational Girls Meet R	ic coras	
Shot Put	36'	Paige Walker	Clear Fork	2018
Discus	111' 9"	Maya Staton	Clear Fork	2017
Long Jump	16' 10.25"	Kari Eckenwiler	Madison	2018
High Jump	5'	Faith Bailey	Shelby	2018
3200m Relay	10:38.26	Nikki Schuster	Ashland	2016
3200m Kelay	10.55.25	Amanda Marrah		
		Ciara Crosby		
		Brooklyn Duewel		
400 11	4407	•	Mansfield Sr.	2018
100m H	14.97	Alaya Grose	Mansfield Sr.	2018
100m	12.79	Alaysia Grose		
800m Relay	1:48.37	Jakari Brown	Mansfield Sr.	2017
		Alaya Grose		
		Nayasha Franklin		
		Alaysia Grose		
1600m	5:20.18	Abby Miller	Lexington	2016
400m Relay	51.06	Jakari Brown	Mansfield Sr.	2017
		Alaya Grose		
		Nayasha Franklin		
		Alaysia Grose		
400m	1:01.36	Kearsten Morrison	Shelby	2017
300m H	49.23	Lynsey Plues	Ashland	2017
800m	2:25.57	Makenna Heimlich	Shelby	2018
200m	26.70	Alaysia Grose	Mansfield Sr.	2017
3200m	12:14.52	Brooklyn Duewel	Ashland	2016
1600m Relay	4:18.49	Kearsten Morrison	Shelby	2017
1000iii iiciay	4.10.45	Faith Bailey	J ,	
		Tory Thomas		
		Makenna Heimlich		
		Wakeling Hemmon		
	Madiso	n Invitational Boys Meet	Records	
Shot Put	59' 5"	David Amstutz	Ashland	2017
Discus	171' 6"	David Amstutz	Ashland	2017
Long Jump	つつ「つ!!	Angelo Grose	Mansfield Sr	2018
محسينا مأسال	22' 2"	Angelo Grose	Mansfield Sr Mansfield Sr	2018 2017
High Jump	6' 4"	Joe Ellis	Mansfield Sr	2017
	6' 4" 6' 4"	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine	Mansfield Sr Shelby	2017 2018
High Jump 3200m Relay	6' 4"	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer	Mansfield Sr	2017
	6' 4" 6' 4"	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael	Mansfield Sr Shelby	2017 2018
	6' 4" 6' 4"	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain	Mansfield Sr Shelby	2017 2018
3200m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland	2017 2018 2018
3200m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville	2017 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville	2017 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan Brian Benson	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan Brian Benson Jornell Manns	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay 1600m 400m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan Brian Benson Jornell Manns Davis Chapman	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay 1600m 400m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97 4:33.93 43.88	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan Brian Benson Jornell Manns Davis Chapman Joe Ellis	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland Shelby Mansfield Sr	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2016
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay 1600m 400m Relay	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97 4:33.93 43.88	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan Brian Benson Jornell Manns Davis Chapman Joe Ellis Blake Lucius Cole Smith	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland Shelby Mansfield Sr	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2016
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay 1600m 400m Relay 400m 300m H 800m	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97 4:33.93 43.88	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan Brian Benson Jornell Manns Davis Chapman Joe Ellis Blake Lucius Cole Smith Lucas Clark	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland Shelby Mansfield Sr Shelby Smithville	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2016 2017 2017
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay 1600m 400m Relay 400m 300m H 800m 200m	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97 4:33.93 43.88 52:43 40.00 2:04.01 22.98	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan Brian Benson Jornell Manns Davis Chapman Joe Ellis Blake Lucius Cole Smith Lucas Clark Joe Ellis	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland Shelby Mansfield Sr Shelby Smithville Smithville Mansfield Sr	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2016 2017 2018 2017
3200m Relay 110m H 100m 800m Relay 1600m 400m Relay 400m 300m H 800m	6' 4" 6' 4" 8:29.97 14.53 11.24 8:29.97 4:33.93 43.88	Joe Ellis Cameron Stine Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Cole Smith Hudson McDaniel Sam Boyer Zane Michael Ian Swain Daniel Arimi Samuel Logan Brian Benson Jornell Manns Davis Chapman Joe Ellis Blake Lucius Cole Smith Lucas Clark	Mansfield Sr Shelby Ashland Smithville Ashland Ashland Shelby Mansfield Sr Shelby Smithville Smithville	2017 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2016 2017 2018 2017 2016

Logan McLaughlin Michael Mayer Danny Friebel